Green Lion
SKU: GNCOP10KPBGY
Model No: GL-PX89
COMPACT 10 10000mAh
POWER BANK
1
Table of Contents
Product Overview
Speci�ications
Product Sections
Setup Guide
Product Features
Safety Precautions
Disposal
Warranty
Contact Us
2
2
3
4
4
4
5
6
6
2
Speci�ications
Model No
Material
Battery Capacity
USB-C Input
USB-C Output
USB-A Output
GL-PX89
 ABS
 10000mAh / 38.5Wh
5V/2.8A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A (18W Max)
5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A (PD 20W Max)
5V/3A, 9V/2A, 10V/2.25A, 12V/1.5A (22.5W Max)
The Green Lion COMPACT 10  10000mAh offers fast charging
capabilities with PD 20W and QC 3.0 technology, supporting a
maximum of 22.5W output. It is designed for portability and
convenience, featuring a sleek digital display to show battery status.
The power bank includes both USB-C and USB-A ports, ensuring
compatibility with various devices. Additionally, it is �light-approved,
making it ideal for travel. With safety protection and an included
lanyard case, this power bank is both practical and secure for everyday
use.
Product Overview
3
Product Weight
Product Dimensions
170g
31*41.1*97.5mm
Product Sections
1. USB-C Input/Output
2. USB-A Output
3. Power Switch
4. Digital Display
5. USB-C Cable
4
21
5
3
4
1. Fully charge the power bank before using it for the �irst time. Keep it
connected to a power source until the LED indicates it is fully charged.
2. Refer to the power bank’s user manual for detailed information on
features, speci�ications, and safety guidelines.
3. Carefully review the speci�ications before connecting the device and
choose the appropriate output port to ensure optimal charging
performance.
4. Monitor the device's charge status during charging. Once fully
charged, disconnect the device and stop charging.
Setup Guide
1. The power bank supports 22.5W Power Delivery technology, allowing
you to fully charge your phone or tablet via USB-C or USB-A.
2. The USB-C port also allows you to charge the power bank with an
input power of up to 20W.
3. The digital LED display shows the remaining battery capacity in
real-time.
Product Features
1. Do not create shortcuts.
2. Do not disassemble or attempt repairs.
3. Do not expose the power bank to �ire or water.
Safety Precautions
5
4. Avoid leaving the power bank in a car or in areas with intense light or
high temperatures, as this may damage the product.
5. Keep the power bank out of reach of children.
6. Do not insert any items into the power bank’s USB input or output
ports to prevent damage or short-circuiting.
7. Always disconnect the charging cable once your device or the power
bank is fully charged.
8. Do not create a charging loop by connecting the charging cable to
both the input and output of the power bank simultaneously.
9. Avoid dropping the power bank or causing any mechanical damage
to it or the packaging.
Disposal
This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It
is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling,
in compliance with local waste management regulations.
6
Warranty
Contact Us
@greenlion_global
@greenlion_global
Products that you buy directly from our Green Lion website or shop come
with a 24-month warranty.
When you buy Green Lion products from any of our approved sellers,
you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty,
go to our website at                                                                       and �ill out the
form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product
too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an
email to con�irm that your product's warranty has been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website:
Sales:
Service Support:
Telegram:
Instagram: